
 

2019 Churchwide Events Schedule 
August 30, 2018 
 
 

Month General Conferences and First 
Presidency Christmas Devotional 

Other Events  

January  Worldwide Devotional for Young Adults 
Sunday, Jan. 13 

February  Evening with a General Authority 
Friday, Feb. 8 (Church Educational System 
personnel only) 

March  2019 RootsTech Family Discovery Day 
Saturday, Mar. 2 

April  April 2019 General Conference 

General Sessions 
Saturday and Sunday, Apr. 6 and 7 

General Priesthood Session 
Saturday, Apr. 6 

 

May  2019 BYU Women’s Conference  
(Messages from Relief Society General 
Presidency and member of Quorum of the 
Twelve Apostles) 
Thursday and Friday, May 2 and 3 

Worldwide Devotional for Young Adults 
Sunday, May 5 

July   Tabernacle Choir Pioneer Day Concert 
Saturday, July 13 

September  Worldwide Devotional for Young Adults 
Sunday, Sept. 8 

October  October 2019 General Conference 

General Sessions 
Saturday and Sunday, Oct. 5 and 6 

General Women’s Session 
Saturday, Oct. 5 

 

November  Face to Face for Youth 
Wednesday, Nov. 20 

December First Presidency Christmas Devotional 
Sunday, Dec. 8 

 

 
 


